

ÔIT E M NO.1A
(For judgment)

COURT NO.6

S E C T I O N IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O (s) . 1 3 0 4 O F 2 0 0 5

AVTAR SINGH

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

STA T E O F P U N J A B
W I T H

Respondent(s)

CRL. A. No. 13 0 5 / 2 0 0 5 (With Office Report)
CRL.A. No. 16 4 5 / 2 0 0 5 (With Office Report)
CRL.A. No. 16 4 6 / 2 0 0 5 (With Office Report)

Date: 27 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 6 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. J U S T I C E B. P . SINGH
HON'BLE MR. J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R

For Appellant(s)
In Crl.A 1 3 0 4 / 0 5

Mr. Yashbant Dass, S r. Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Mr. K. B. Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.

in Crl.A 1 3 0 5 / 0 5

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Bimal Roy J ad, Adv.
Ms. Sunita P andita, Adv.
Mr. Anil Bhat, Adv.
Mr. B. K. Khur ana, Adv.

In Crl.A 1 6 4 5 - 4 6 / 0 5

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, S r. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv K. Garg, Adv.
Mr. A.D.N.R ao, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Avneet Toor Dhillon, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv. (NP)

Ms. Kaw aljit Kochar, Adv.
Mr. D. Jh a, Adv.
Ms. Ku su m Chaudhary , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26. 7 . 2 0 0 6 for judgment.

(Usha Bh ardw aj)
Court Master

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master