

ITEM NO.1A

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

(For judgment)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1304 OF 2005

AVTAR SINGH

A ppellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

R espondent(s)

WITH

CRL. A. No. 1305/2005 (With Office Report)

CRL.A. No. 1645/2005 (With Office Report)

CRL.A. No. 1646/2005 (With Office Report)

Date: 27/07/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Yashbant Dass,Sr.Adv.

In Cr1.A 1304/05

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

Mr. Anurag Dubey,Adv.

Mr. K.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Meenesh Dubey,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Singh,Adv.

in Cr1.A 1305/05

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

Ms. Sunita Pandita,Adv.

Mr. Anil Bhat,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Khurana,Adv.

In Cr1.A 1645-46/05

Mr. Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rajiv K. Garg,Adv.

Mr. A.D.N.Rao,Adv.

Mr. Ashish Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Avneet Toor Dhillon,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv. (NP)

Ms. Kawaljit Kochar,Adv.

Mr. D. Jha,Adv.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 26.7.2006 for judgment.

ajesh Dham)

(Usha Bhardwaj)

(R

t Master

Court Master

Cour